New York South Assembly Area - 2016 AWSC and ASSEMBLY DATES

AWSC (Committee)

Officers, Coordinators,
Liaisons, District Reps

Sunday, January 10, 2016

Saturday, March 5, 2016
Sunday, May 15, 2016

Saturday, September 17, 2016

Sunday, January 8, 2017

All AWSC meetings will be held at:

St Vincent’'s Hospital

275 North Street
Harrison, NY

MAIN Entrance - 1st Floor

SignIn: 11 am
Meeting: 12 pm -4 pm

“Visitors are always welcome”

Approved: 9/ 15

www.al-anonny.org

NYSA Area (Assemblies)

AWSC Committee,
ALL Group Reps

Sunday, February 7, 2016

Sunday, April 3, 2016

Saturday, June 11, 2016
“Delegate’s Report”

Saturday, October 22,2016
“Election of Officers”

All Assembly meetings will be held at:
Maryknoll Center (Fathers and Brothers)
55 Ryder Road

Ossining, NY

Enter through MAIN entrance

SignIn: 11am
11:15-11:45 am: New GR Orientation
11:15-11:45 am: GR Concept Meeting
Assembly: 12 pm - 4 pm

“Visitors are always welcome”

Approved: October 25,2015

Host District(s)

2016 World Service Conference
April 11 - 15, 2016
THEME: Reaching Our Spiritual Potential
Wyndham Virginia Beach Oceanfront Hotel
Al-Anon 65t Anniversary Celebration
Saturday, April 16,2016
Virginia Beach, VA ~ Details to be announced

2016 Discovery Convention
July 8 - 10, 2016
Westchester Hilton
Rye Brook, NY

Effective: January 1, 2016




